Open Market (Market Purchase)/ r"t" (".g.open market/off-

market/public issue/ right issue/preferential

se hansfer /encumbrance etc

Mode of acquisition

allotment/inter
28.11.20'23 to 30.1 1.2023

whichever

is applicable

VR-e+da+eeiDate of acquisition /€ate-efsharc#

Rs11,88,00,000/- (comPrising "qrity
thu.ut of TC of faceof 1,18,80,000

value of Rs 10/- each )
voting capital of the of theEquity Shares caPital / total

TC before the said acquisition / sale
(comprising

value
of 1,18,80,000 equitY

of Rs 10/- each )

ofTC
Rs 11,88,00,000/-

/ saleafter the said

capital of the TCfquity tho." CaPital / total voting

TC of face
Rs sharesequity1,18,80,000(comprising

eachRsofvalue 10/
theTotal diluted share/ voting capital of the TC

said acquisition / sale

o o
!

Se

Kolkata

www.ashikagrouP'com

A'HIKA ASH!KA GLOBAL SECURITIES PVT. LTD.
CIN: U55929W81995PTC069046

GROWING & SHARING WITH YOU

Annexure A

Sec
'-o
i9

I 14
!
s

P*'9

Shareholding of Acquirer and PAC

individually in TC(in terms of no. and as

a percentage of the total shar{ voting

capital of the TC)(*)

Before the acquisition After the acquisition

No. of shares o/o w.r.t. total
share capital of

TC(-)

No. of
shares

o/o w.r.t. total
share capital of

TC

Ashika Commodities & Derivatives Private 2359510 't9.86 23s9510 19.86

Limited- Acquirer

Persons acting in Concert

Ashika Global Securities Pvt Ltd 3343892 28.15 3404892 28.66

Pawan ]ain (HUF), Karta Pawan Jtaln 789000 6.& 789000 6.&

Daulat ]ain 450000 3.79 450000 3.79

Pawan ]ain Nil Nil Nil Nil

Total 6942402 58.44 7003402 58.95

GrouP CorPorate Office:

1008, loth Floor, Raheia Centre

214, Nariman Point, Mumbai-400 021

Tel.: +91 2256LLl7OO

Fax: +91 2266111710
E-mail : mumbai@ashikagrouP'com

Registered Office:

IiinitY,27611.,A' J. C. Bose Road

7th Floor, Kolkata 700 020

Tel.: +91 33 4010 2500

Fax: +91 33 4OLO 2541

E-mail: ashika@ashikagrouP com

www.ashikagrouP'com